
SCHEDULE - BRAMPTON HITMEN
fall 2013 / MISSISSAUGA WEDNESDAY TIER 4

Jul. 20, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Sep 04, 13 3 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

5 BRAMPTON HITMEN 10:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 11, 13 2 BRAMPTON HITMEN 1 BRAMPTON LOCOS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 18, 13 1 YORK VOYAGEURS 3 BRAMPTON HITMEN 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 22, 13 4 BRAMPTON HITMEN 2 MUCK N BARNS 5:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 25, 13 4 BRAMPTON HITMEN 2 NINJA TURTLES 8:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 02, 13 0 MISSISSAUGA JETS 8 BRAMPTON HITMEN 8:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 09, 13 2 BRAMPTON HITMEN 2 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 16, 13 3 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

3 BRAMPTON HITMEN 10:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 23, 13 2 BRAMPTON HITMEN 3 BRAMPTON LOCOS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 27, 13 0 BRAMPTON HITMEN 2 YORK VOYAGEURS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Oct 30, 13 2 MUCK N BARNS 2 BRAMPTON HITMEN 10:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 06, 13 2 NINJA TURTLES 4 BRAMPTON HITMEN 9:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 13, 13 0 MISSISSAUGA JETS 4 BRAMPTON HITMEN 7:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 20, 13 3 BRAMPTON STALLIONS 4 BRAMPTON HITMEN 9:00 pm -

Sun, Nov 24, 13 1 YORK VOYAGEURS 5 BRAMPTON HITMEN 9:00 pm -

Wed, Nov 27, 13 2 BRAMPTON LOCOS 4 BRAMPTON HITMEN 7:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 04, 13 1 0 NINJA TURTLES 7 BRAMPTON HITMEN 8:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 08, 13 1 5 BRAMPTON HITMEN 3 NINJA TURTLES 10:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 11, 13 2 2 MUCK N BARNS 2 BRAMPTON HITMEN 9:00 pm -

Sun, Dec 15, 13 2 1 BRAMPTON HITMEN 2 MUCK N BARNS OT 9:00 pm -


